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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Economics, July 2025- June 2026

SI. No. Application No. Name of the candidate Category CollegeName
General
1. 14673958436 NEHA kumari General R.N. College, Hajipur
2. 14624737101 SNEHA SWETA General S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
3. 14656530371 Anshuman Kumar General University Department of Economics
4. 14649088044 KUNAL KUMAR General University Department of Economics
5. 14636467474 DEEPAK KUMAR BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
6. 14616246134 NEDA PRAWEEN General M.S. College, Motihari
7. 14658503749 RIKESH KUMAR BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
8. 14651099566 Uma shankar prasad BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
9. 14617130967 GULSHAN TIWARI General M.S. College, Motihari
10. 14647201858 NITESH KUMAR OJHA General M.S. College, Motihari
1". 14678095737 Shantnu Shahi General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
12. 14653464576 SATISH KUMAR BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
13. 14659698631 AARUSHI KUMARI General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
14 . 14622861822 Tanu Kumari General University Department of Economics
15. 14613904929 HARSH General University Department of Economics
16 . 14643874473 Deepesh Kumar BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
17. 14646085434 PRABHAT KUMAR BC L.N.D. College, Motihari
18. 14626914694 upendra KUMAR BC M.S. College, Motihari
19. 14626159961 MD ANWAR HASAN RIZWEE General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
20. 14640750324 RAHUL KUMAR BC University Department of Economics
21. 14637202871 KISHAN KUMAR BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
22 . 14655043922 Shivam Kumar EBC M.S. College, Motihari
23. 14695971890 SONU KUMAR EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
24 . 14620266307 KHUSHI KUMARI General University Department of Economics
25. 14677473964 AANCHAL KUMARI SINGH General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
26 . 14612255969 Piyush Kumar BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
27 . 14630852719 RAUSHNI KUMARI General M.S. College, Motihari
28. 14655246510 TAUSIF RAZA General University Department of Economics
29. 14620230370 NEETU KUMARI BC R.N. College, Hajipur
30. 14615334608 ANUBHAW KUMAR TIWARI General R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
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35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

42 .

43.

44 .

45.

46 .

47 .

48 .

49 .

50 .

51.

52.

53.

54 .

55.

56 .

57.

58 .

59.

60 .

61.

62 .

63 .

64 .

65 .

66 .

67 .

14623314130

14640781493

14634412880

14633607574

14624995913

14638750409

14621272697

14623318072

14668607295

14624215605

14657594569

14671161710

14647517508

14624872189

14699104742

14612967602

14697120477

14699355690

14697160545

14634805614

14665698864

14690456246

14658702676

14630196905

14630034913

14650606561

14641634910

14615730553

14659313240

14663826071

14627053638

14638523319

14624243189

14637707745

14665647592

14654014796

14674569859

Sadam Husain

Priyanshu Kumar

SURAJ KUMAR

DHIRAJ KUMAR PANDEY
RITIK RAJ

SHUBHAM KUMAR
VIKASH KUMAR
Bishwajeet Kumar Chaudhari
Sakshi Kumari

SHIVANI KUMARI
RASHMI KUMARI

RITIK KUMAR

DHEERAJ KUMAR
ALFIYA FARHEEN
ANGAD KUMAR

RAJNI PRIYA

Runjhun Kumari

ADARSH KUMAR
RAVISHANKAR Prasad
ANJALI KUMARI

KANHAI KUMAR

KUMAR ABHIJEET
ROKAIYA PRAVEEN
RUPALI KUMARI
DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH
Sakshi Kumari

Vivek Kumar Mahto

sumit kumar

ROHIT RAJ

Juli Kumari

RASHMI KUMARI
NAVNEET KUMAR
ZOHAFAIZ

SAURABH KUMAR MISHRA
GOLDI KUMARI

RIYA KUMARI

KUMARI URJA

EBC

BC

BC

General

General

General

General

EBC

General

General

General

General

BC

General

BC

General

General

General

EBC

General

EBC

General

General

General

General

General

EBC

EBC

BC

EBC

General

EBC

General

General

General

General

General

M.S. College, Motihari
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari
L.N.D. College, Motihari

L.N.D. College, Motihari

University Department of Economics

University Department of Economics

L.N.D. College, Motihari
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

University Department of Economics

L.N.D. College, Motihari

University Department of Economics

L.N.D. College, Motihari

University Department of Economics

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah



68 .

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

14684848175

14655838308

14666451620

14659939304

14620679499

14630181474

14662578877

14634998000

14684877442

14662584054

14611436363

14610341117

14677133963

14693456670

14652416396

14680844610

14632927141

14625764974

14650088284

14616317290

14692667431

14633081661

14649751602

14650213232

14687731204

14636195557

14649436246

14652438201

14614288103

14630489177

14689796648

14695793032

14686579737

14681058739

DIBYANSHI JHA

SC

MINTU KUMAR

ST

VIVEK KUMAR

EBC

VICKY KUMAR

MUSKAN KHATOON

RUPA KUMARI

Shivam Kumar

VISHAL KUMAR

NITESH KUMAR

KRISHNA KUMAR

ASHUTOSH KUMAR

RAMPRAVESH KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR

PREM KUMAR MAHTO

Guddu Kumar

BASANT KUMAR CHANDAN

SUPRIYA RAMAN

JYOTI KUMARI

RAUSHAN KUMAR

SURAJ KUMAR

NITISH KUMAR

HITAKSHI KUMARI

Gautam Kumar

IRSHAD AHAMAD

ISHRAT PARVEEN

DIPAK SAH

MUKESH KUMAR

MANJEET KUMAR

POOJA KUMARI

SONI DEVI

ARJUN KUMAR

VIKASH KUMAR

Diksha Kumari

General

SC

ST

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Economics
M.S. College, Motihari

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Economics
University Department of Economics
University Department of Economics
M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Economics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Economics
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Economics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Economics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Economics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur



32.

33.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

14689043551

14662612070

14656214730

14692741242

14650432809

14614228178

14616544645

14694023481

14672808631

14647272267

14610019947

14684822675

14678465148

14642539226

14620790402

14657276850

14617297115

14622746184

14656698855

14651178967

14642844969

14637657650

14671282134

14637798175

14695924933

14665364305

14699101776

14631807316

14620067081

14699155973

14646161999

14670161974

14688176918

14678210303

14697337045

MD WAQAR
Amrita Prasad

BC
AMARJEET KUMAR
PRIYANSHU KUMAR
SURESH BHAKTA KUMAR BHAKTA
VIVEK KUMAR
Shree Ram Kumar
RAJA BABU
KRITI RAJ
YASHODA KUMARI
MAHESH KUMAR YADAV
ASMITA KUMARI
Vicky Kumar
UDAY KUMAR
Vishal Kumar
RAHUL KUMAR
Ashutosh Patel
ABHIJEET kumar
SAKINDRA KUMAR
PRASANJIT KUMAR
Nitu Kumari
AVINASH KUMAR
ABHAY KUMAR
NISHA KUMARI
NIKESH KUMAR
VISHAL KUMAR
SURENDRA KUMAR
SUJEET KUMAR
KHUSHILAL KUMAR
ABHA KUMARI
TANYA KUMARI
RITESH KUMAR
Uday Kumar
VIKASH KUMAR

NANDINI PRABHA

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Economics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

L.N.D. College, Motihari

L.N.D. College, Motihari

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

L.N.D. College, Motihari

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Economics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Economics
University Department of Economics
University Department of Economics
University Department of Economics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Economics
University Department of Economics
University Department of Economics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Economics
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur



14662832734 SAJJAD Alam General M.S. College, Motihari



